100

112

38-39
40
42
41
43
44
45

124
125
126
127

GARDNERTOWN FARM SCHEDULE
3/29, 4/27, 5/4, 5/11

RING 1l SCHOOLING INRING |

RING |

Red/Blue****

Low/High Hunter

Bit Of Straw**

M&S 2’6 Child/Adult Medal **
Low/High Hunter U/S

Adult Equitation Flat

Ariat Adult Medal
M&S/FWPHA Adult Medal
THIS Adult Medal

NEHC Adult Medal

Adult Amateur Hunter

NAL Adult Hunter

M&S A/A Classic

Adult Amateur Hunter U/S
Children’s Hunter Horse

NAL Children Hunter

M&S Children’s Horse Classic
Children’s Hunter Horse U/S
THIS/Jr Equitation
M&S/FWPHA Child Medal/Jr Equ
Junior Eq Flat

Thoroughbred Hunter
Thoroughbred Hunter
Thoroughbred Hunter
Thoroughbred Hunter U/S

12
13
14
15
16
55
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
91
92
80

NOT BEFORE 10:00 AM
Short/Long Stirrup Cross Rails
Short Stirrup Cross Rails
Short Stirrup Cross Rails
Short Stirrup Walk-Trot

Short Stirrup W-T-C

FWPHA Short/Long Stirrup Medal
Short/Long Stirrup Hunter
Short Stirrup Hunter

Short Stirrup Hunter

Short Stirrup Hunter U/S

Mini Stirrup Walk-Trot

Mini Stirrup Walk-Trot

Mini Stirrup Ground Poles
Mini Stirrup Ground Poles
Leadline Walk

Leadline Walk-Trot

M&S Pre Child/Adult Medal

25-27
28

76

77

78

79
106-108
109

123
33-35
37

101

131

36
102-104
105
110-111
113
29-31
32

48

132

57

58

59
118-120
121
114116
117

122

49

50

51

52

64
65
66
85
86
87
88
89
90

71
72
73
74

BACKTORING |

Schooling Hunter

Schooling Hunter U/S

Pre Child/Adult Eq Flat

Pre Child/Adult Eq

Pre Child/Adult Eq

Pre Child/Adult Eq

Low Children Pony Hunter

Low Children Pony U/S

Low Adult/Children Classic
Children’s Pony Hunter

M&S Children Hunter Pony Classic
M&S Pony Medal

USEF Pony Medal

Children’s Pony Hunter U/S

Low Adult Hunter

Low Adult U/S

Low Children Hunter

Low Children Hunter U/S
Children/Adult Equitation Fence
Children Adult/ Equitation Flat
M&S Horsemanship 3'3 Medal
NCEA Horsemanship Medal
Hamel Foundation 3'3 Medal
USHJA 3'3 Hunt Medal

USHJA 3'3 Jump Medal

A/O Hunter

A/O Hunter U/S

Jr Hunter

Jr Hunter U/S

Jr/AO Hunter Classic

M&S Jr Medal

Dover/USEF Hunter Seat Medal
NHS/A.S.P.C.A. Maclay
Platinum Performance/Talent Search

NOT BEFORE 1:00 PM
Itty Bitty Jumpers 2' Table Il, 2c Power & Speed
Itty Bitty Jumpers 2' Table Il, 2.1
Itty Bitty Jumpers 2' Table lll
Low Jumper 2’6” Table Il, 2c Power & Speed
Low Jumper 2’6” Table I, 2.1
Low Jumper 2’6” Table IlI
Training Jumper 3’ Table Il, 2C Power & Speed
Training Jumper 3’ Table Il, 2.1
Training Jumper 3’ Table llI

Jr/Amateur 1m Table Il, 2C Power & Speed
Jr/Amateur Jumper 1m Table Il, 2.1
Jr/Amateur Jumper 1m Table IlI

M&S Child/Adult Jumper Classic $500





